BOLTED MECHANICAL LUGS (BLMC)
FOR LOW AND MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLE ACCESSORIES UP TO 42 KV
•  Wide application range
•  Compact Design
•  Can be used with almost
every type of conductor
and material
•  Torque-controlled

Bolts
Bolt Head Size
(mm)
Palm Hole
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Inner Diameter
(mm)
Outer Diameter
(mm)
AF LB L1 L2 D2 D1
2107040-1 BLMC-500/630-16-1250A 500 – 630 3 27 16.3 155 100 33 50
2107038-1 BLMC-185/400-16-1250A 185 – 400 3 22 16.3 155 100 25,5 50
2107030-1 BLMC-800-16-1250A 800 4 27 16.3 185 130 36 56
2107010-1 BLMC-240/400-16-800A 240 – 400 3 22 16.3 112,5 75 25,5 38
1923652-1 BLMC-25/95-16-800A 25 – 95 1 13 16.3 77,5 30 12.8 29
1923597-1 BLMC-95/240-16-800A 95 – 240 2 19 16.3 107,5 60 19.5 34.5
1923340-1 BLMC-185/300-16-800A 185 – 300 2 22 16.3 112,5 65 24 38
FOR MORE INFORMATION:
TE Technical Support Centers
USA:  + 1 800 327 6996
France:  + 33 380 583 200